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Championnat de France d'Enduro 2023

Pos.

Nom

Club

Fin.1 Fin.2 Fin.3 Fin.4 Fin.5

Partenaires Officiel

Fin.6 Fin.7 Fin.8 Fin.9 Fin.10 Total
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MERLANDE Dominique
DUCHENE Stephane
BARBERA Franck
BAJO David
BEAUFFRETON Alain
FRANCOIS Regis
GALMICHE William

LE FALHER LUCAS Frederic
MIETTE Cedric

MABRU Laurent
CHETAIL Jean Francois
VICTOR Patrick
MARQUANT Alexandre
ROCHET Patrick
STALLER Franck
COLES Dave
CLOCHARD Vincent
MARCON Daniel
ANGELES Thomas

MC beautiran - les Baraganes
Moto Club Tmx Powersports
Montoncel Racing Competition
Moto Cross D'Aydat

TEAM RACING 85
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MOTO VERTE HAUTES-VOSGES ENDURO 6

Moto Club Bergheim

Moto Club du Menez

MC beautiran - les Baraganes
Moto Club Saint Cybranet
Moto club de la haute Ardeche
Moto Club du Var

Essoyes Tt

Moto Club De Compreignac
Moto Club Pernois

Enduro Club de Verriéres
Amicale Moto Verte du Mellois
A.S.Moto Armagnac Bigorre
Cevennes Off Road

10

©

11

20
17
15

13
10

11

(2}

20
17
11
13
15

20
17
15
13
11

10

20

13
15
11

10
17

oo

20
15
11
13

10
17

120
83
78
69
59
40
39
34
28
28
27
26
24
19
17
17
13
12
11

Imprimé le 2023-07-30 & 16:41:18

Chronométrage : FFM Enduro

eXpootent wolibrisport
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Championnat de France d'Enduro 2023

Pos. Nom Club Fin.1 Fin.2 Fin.3 Fin.4 Fin.5 Fin.6 Fin.7 Fin.8 Fin.9 Fin.10 Total
20 THIVERNY Christophe Moto Club Goudelin Merzer 10
21 JULIEN Jerome Moto Club Montgaillard (Aquitaine) 2 4 9
22 RIOU Christophe Scaer Moto Verte 8
23 DEGIOVANNI Jean Luc Buzz Racing 3 3 (]
24 QUATRINI Christophe Moto Club Brioude 3
25 LUCARIN Olivier ASM Pau Moto Verte 2 2
26 LE MEAUX Franck Breiz Biker Club 1
27 GADRAS Christophe Grezac Moto Club 1
28 GARESTE Christophe Cap-Sud Moto Club 1 1
29 SCHENKEL Philippe Plan D'Orgon Sport Moto 1 1

Finale 1 et 2 : Saint-Palais
Finale 3 et 4 : St Jean d'Angely
Finale 5 et 6 : Le Merzer
Finale 7 et 8 : Chabreloche
Finale 9 et 10 : Réquista

Imprimé le 2023-07-30 a 16:41:18 Chronométrage : FFM Enduro
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